86
•  Compact encoders with in-line external interpolator
•  IP67 protection
•  Resolution up to 5 μm
SMB2 • SMB5
LINEPULS
Linear encoders with external converter
ACCESSORIES

Series SMB2 • SMB5
87
Order code - Sensor
a SENSOR
R = rectangular
C = circular
b OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push-Pull (AB)
YC = Push-Pull (AB, /AB)
L = Line Driver (AB, /AB)
c POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10Vdc ÷ +30Vdc (Y and YC output circuit)
d RESOLUTION
10 = 0,01 mm
5 = 0,005 mm (only SMB5)
(others on request)
e CONNECTIONS
0,5 = cable length between sensor and
          converter 0,5 m
(others on request)
f CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
g EDGE DISTANCE (see edge distance selection)
H = 0,3 μs
J = 0,5 μs
A = 1 μs
B = 2 μs (standard value)
C = 4 μs
h CUSTOM VERSION
MT20 • MT50
Order code - Magnetic tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 μm/m
50 = ±35 μm/m (up to 30 m)
10 = ±8 μm/m (up to 10 m)
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
SMB2 • SMB5
Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
SMB2